
ALARA
ACTIVITIES

2024

What’s On?

__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

LET’S GO!



__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

         Bowling at iPlay
           Friday, 2nd February

         Tivoli Drive-ins
           Saturday, 3rd February

         Pub Lunch
           Saturday, 10th February

         Cobb & Co Museum
           Saturday, 24th February

FEBRUARY
         Dinner at CSI
           Friday, 1st

         Topgolf Gold Coast
             (pre-payment to office required)

           Saturday, 2nd

         City Cat Ride
           Saturday, 9th

         Eat Street
           Saturday, 23rd

MARCH

 Red for Romance
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 9th February

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 23rd- February

Red for Romance Grease Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 8th

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 22nd

Grease Night

ENQUIRIES & BOOKINGS
Contact Stacey:

 Phone: 3817 0600  |  Mobile: 0439 519 949
Email: stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au

Head Office Email: alara@alaraqld.org.au



         Karaoke
           Friday, 5th

         Redbank Cinema
           Saturday, 6th

         Sunflower Festival
           Saturday, 20th

         Lunch at Broncos
         Leagues Club
           Saturday, 27th

         Bowling at iPlay
           Friday, 3rd

         Clydesdale and
         Heavy Horse Show 
           Saturday, 4th

         Bingo Night
           Saturday, 11th

         Ipswich Show
           Saturday, 18th

Formal Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 19th

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 26th

Formal Night Pirate Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 10th

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 24th

Pirate Night

__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

MAYAPRIL

To make your booking, print out this flyer and make your selections then return it
either in person or by email.

Alternatively, you can call or email Activities to advise of your booking preferences.

To avoid disappointment and to secure your place, we must receive your booking
for the activity you wish to attend at least one month prior to the activity.

BOOKINGS



         Dinner at CSI
           Friday, 7th June

         Cooly Rocks On
         Festival
           Saturday, 8th June

         Clydesdale
         Spectacular
           Saturday, 15th June

         Train to Southbank
           Saturday, 29th June

Olympics Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 12th July

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 26th July

         Bowling at iPlay
           Friday, 5th July

         Abbey Medieval
         Festival
           Saturday, 6th July

         White Ridge Farm
           Saturday, 13th July

         Jumpers and Jazz
         Warwick
           Saturday, 27th July

__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

JUNE JULY

PJ Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 14th June

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 28th June

Olympics NightPJ Night



__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

         Karaoke
           Friday, 2nd August

         Dreamworld
           Saturday, 3rd August

         Pub Lunch
           Saturday, 10th August

         David Fleay
         Wildlife Park
           Saturday, 24th August

Masquerade Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 9th August

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 23rd August

Masquerade Night

         Swell Sculpture
         Festival Currumbin
           Saturday, 7th September

         Carnival of Flowers
         Toowoomba
           Saturday, 28th September

         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 6th September

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 27th September

Disco Night

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

CANCELLATIONS
If you cannot attend an activity, please contact Activities as
soon as possible.

If you do not call, email or SMS to cancel, you will be charged
as per your Service Agreement.



__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

Beach Party Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 8th November

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 22nd November

Beach Party NightHalloween Night
         Party Klub ALARA
           Friday, 11th October

         Klub ALARA
           Friday, 25th October

Halloween Night

         Dinner at CSI
           Friday, 4th October

         Redcliffe Museum
           Saturday, 5th October

         Tivoli Drive-ins
           Saturday, 12th October

         Movie World
         Fright Night
             (will have to pre-purchase ticket)

           Saturday, 26th October

         Bowling at iPlay
           Friday, 1st November

         Lone Pine
         Koala Sanctuary
           Saturday, 2nd November

         Eat Street
           Saturday, 9th November

         ArtVo Gold Coast
           Saturday, 23rd November

OCTOBER
NOVEMBER



__________________________________CLIENT NAME:

         Christmas Dinner
           Friday, 6th December

         Movie World
         White Christmas
             (will have to pre-purchase ticket)

           Saturday, 7th December

         Christmas Bingo
           Friday, 13th December

         Christmas Lights Tour
           Saturday, 14th December

         February
         BIG4 Holiday Park

         March
         Sunshine Coast

         April
         Mapleton Active

         May
         Mount Tamborine

         June
         Bestbrook Farmstay

         July
         Esk

         August
         Hervey Bay

         September
         Carnival of Flowers

         October
         Ballina

         November
         Coffs Harbour

Be sure to join the ‘ALARA
Activities’ Facebook
community.

This Facebook page is
especially for ALARA Activities
group members to interact
with each other and share
photos & videos of your
favourite ALARA moments.

DECEMBER GETAWAYS

Find us on
Facebook


